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17.19 Bankruptcies and insolvencies, by industry and economic area* 1972 (concluded) 

Industry Atlantic Quebec Ontario 
Provinces 

Prairie 
Provinces 

British 
Columbia 

Total Esti
mated 
liabilities 
$'000 

Service 
Education, health and welfare 
Recreational 
Business 
Personal 
Other 
Total,' all industries 

6 

2 
4 

211 
15 
14 
21 
149 
12 

177 
20 
11 
14 
97 
35 

41 
1 
1 
4 
23 
6 

32 
4 
1 
3 
23 
1 

467 
46 
27 
44 
296 
54 

22,156 
4,692 
1,060 
2,772 
11,050 
2,582 

1,172 1,231 3,046 307,243 

Sources 
17.1 - 17.16 Manufacturing and Primary Industries Division, Industry Statistics Brancti, Statistics Canada. 
17.17 Superintendent of Banlcruptcy, Department of Consumer and Corporate Affairs. 
17.18 - 17.19 Business Finance Division, General Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada. 


