17.19 Bankruptcies and insolvencies, by industry and economic area, 1972 (concluded)

Industry	Atlantic Provinces	Quebec	Ontario	Prairie Provinces	British Columbia	Total	Esti- mated liabilities \$'000
Service	6	211	177	41	32	467	22,156
Education, health and welfare	0-0	15	20	7	4	46	4,692
Recreational	-	14	11	1	1	27	1,060
Business	2	21	14	4	3	44	2,772
Personal	4	149	97	23	23	296	11,050
Other	-	12	35	6	1	54	2,582
Total, all industries	45	1,172	1,231	331	267	3,046	307,243

Sources
17.1 - 17.16 Manufacturing and Primary Industries Division, Industry Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada.
17.17 Superintendent of Bankruptcy, Department of Consumer and Corporate Affairs.
17.18 - 17.19 Business Finance Division, General Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada.